



Distinguished Hall of Fame

"There Shall Be No **Higher Honor**"



The Advisory Board for the College of Arts and Sciences is seeking nominations for our Distinguished Alumni Hall of Fame. The College is expanding the program which identifies distinguished and noted Arts and Sciences graduates and recognizes their extraordinary contributions.

Nominations are carefully considered by a special committee selected by the A&S Advisory Committee and in consultation with UK's President and Provost.

Award presentation is Friday, November 3, 2006

CRITERIA

Nominee must:

- 1. Have earned a degree from the University of Kentucky College of Arts and Sciences.
- 2. Have obtained significant achievement personally or professionally.
- 3. Have demonstrated distinguished professional accomplishments, outstanding character, and commitment to community service.
- 4. Have shown evidence of actual merit of work in their chosen field of endeavor and community lead-

The nominator must submit a brief letter describing their candidates' qualifications and any other pertinent information, such as resume, professional biosketch, or vitae, as well as 3 other persons listed as references.

NOMINATION FORM

for Nominati

/ly name					
My Address					
City		State	Zip		
My home phone	Daytime phone		Email		
NOMINEE (please provide as n	nuch information as possib	le)			
My nominee is					
Home phone		Email			
Address					
City		State	Zip		
/ear of Graduation	Degree				
			Position or title		
Address of Employer			Work phone		
Zity		State	Zip		

Please return to: Distinguished Alumni Hall of Fame College of Arts and Sciences 231 Patterson Office Tower University of Kentucky Lexington, KY 40506-0027

This form may be photocopied. Additional forms available by calling 859-257-8124 or online at www.uky. edu/AS/Alumni/recognition.html Nomination forms must be postmarked no later than June 1, 2006.



UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY College of Arts and Sciences

213 Patterson Office Tower Lexington, Kentucky 40506-0027

Visit the A&S website: www.as.uky.edu

Non-Profit Org. US Postage PAID Permit 51 Lexington, KY